Ministero delle Imprese e del Made in Italy

Trimestre anti-inflazione - Elenco aderenti - Provincia NO - Novara

Associazione Insegna Ragione sociale Comune Indirizzo CAP
FederDistribuzione Dpiu Supermercato MAXI DI Srl ARONA Via Milano 160 28041
Arona
Coop SMK NOVA COOP SC ARONA VIA M. PASUBIO 6 28041
Federfarma FARMACIA DOTT.SSA CAPORUSSO ANNARITA BELLINZAGO NOVARESE VIA DELLA LIBERTA N.256 28043
FederDistribuzione BENNET BENNET S.P.A. BELLINZAGO NOVARESE Via Liberta, 231 28043
Federfarma FARMACIE VARESIO E SGRIGNANI SRL BOCA PIAZZA MATTEOTTI,10 28010
Federfarma FARMACIA GIUSTI SNC BORGO TICINO VIA VALLE,3 28040
FederDistribuzione Prestofresco PRESTOFRESCO Spa BORGO TICINO Via Modure s.n.c. 28040
Federfarma SP FARMA S.N.C. DI UMBERTO PASOTTI E ROSSELLA  BORGOLAVEZZARO VIA IV NOVEMBRE, 3 28071
STOPPA
FederDistribuzione Penny. PENNY MARKET S.R.L. BORGOMANERO Viale Kennedy 17 20021
Federfarma FARMACIA DOTT. RUVA BORGOMANERO CORSO GARIBALDI 32 28021
Conad CONAD FADEA S.R.L. BORGOMANERO VIA NOVARA 28021
Coop COOP DRIVE NOVA COOP SC BORGOMANERO VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 1 28021
FederDistribuzione ESSELUNGA ESSELUNGA S.P.A. BORGOMANERO VIALE KENNEDY, 4 28021
Coop IPER NOVA COOP SC BORGOMANERO VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 1 28021
Unifardis PARAFARMACIA CRAVER'S PHARM SNC BORGOMANERO CORSO MAZZINI 74/A 28021
CRAVERO
Federfarma FARMACIA MANTEGAZZA CALTIGNAGA VIA RISORGIMENTO 25 28010
FederDistribuzione Famila MAXI DI Srl CAMERI via Galilei 28062
Coop SMK NOVA COOP SC CAMERI VIA UGO FOSCOLO 32 28062
FederDistribuzione Dpil Supermercato MAXI DI Srl CARPIGNANO SESIA Via Torino 48 28064
Carpignano Sesia
Federfarma FARMACIA GHIRNGHELLI CARPIGNANO SESIA ( NO ) VIA CAVOUR 47 28064
Federfarma FARMACIA AGHINA CASTELLETTO SOPRA TICINO VIA CADUTI PER LA LIBERTA 26 28053
FederDistribuzione BENNET BENNET S.P.A. CASTELLETTO SOPRATICINO Via Tripolitania, 1 28053
FederDistribuzione Prestofresco PRESTOFRESCO Spa CASTELLETTO SOPRA TICINO Via Aronco, 20 28053
FederDistribuzione ESSELUNGA ESSELUNGA S.P.A. CASTELLETTO TICINO STRADA STATALE 32/33 - 28053
LOCALITA' TRE STRADE
FederDistribuzione PennyMarket PENNY MARKET S.R.L. CASTELLETTO TICINO S.S. Sempione, 33 28053
Federfarma FARMACIA ROVELLOTTI SAS CAVAGLIO D'AGOGNA VIAROMA 11 28010
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Penny.

A&O Grignasco

CONAD CITY

FARMACIA COCCONCELLI

FARMACIA DOTTORESSA ANNA BOCA
LA NUOVA COMMERCIALE BOLCAL SRL
FARMACIA DELIA SNC

RIALTO S.PA.

GROCERY SRL

FARMACIA CUSARO SNC

FARMACIA FERRARI

NOVA COOP SC

NOVA COOP SC

VI.CARNI S.N.C. DI VICARI MAURO & C..SNC

VI.CARNI S.N.C. DI VICARI MAURO & C..SNC
FARMACIA CALDERARA DONATELLA & C. S.A.S.
FARMACIA LAPIDARI DOTT. DAMIANO

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

FARMACIA DOTT. BORSA P.GIUSEPPE E C.SNC
MAXI DI Srl

FARMACIA DI LESA S.N.C.

FARMACIA VICARI SRL

FARMACIA BAGUZZI 1830 SAS

AMARANTO S.R.L.

FARMACIA PHARMANOVARA S.R.L. VILLAGGIO
DALMAZIA

FARMACIA DEL ROSARIO

FARMACIA DELL'ARIOTTA

FARMACIA DI VIGNALE

FARMACIA FANELLO

FARMACIA GALLI SRL

FARMACIA GORLA

FARMACIA MADONNA PELLEGRINA
FARMACIA NIGRI

FARMACIA PHARMANOVARA S.R.L. BELTRAMI
FARMACIA PHARMANOVARA S.R.L. MAZZINI
FARMACIA PHARMANOVARA S.R.L. RISORGIMENTO
FARMACIA PHARMANOVARA S.R.L. TRIESTE
FARMACIA SANT'AGABIO

FARMACIA VESCOVILE SNC

FARMACIA VIALE ROMA

CERANO
CERANO
CERANO
COLAZZA
DORMELLETTO

FARA NOVARESE
GALLIATE
GALLIATE
GALLIATE
GALLIATE
GATTICO

GATTICO

GOZZANO
GOZZANO
GOZZANO

GRIGNASCO
GRIGNASCO

LESA (NO)
MASSINO VISCONTI
MOMO

MOMO

NOVARA

NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA

PIAZZA LIBERTA 24
VIA CAVOUR 15/17
PIAZZA CRESPI 20

VIA RISORGIMENTO, 9
CORSO CAVOUR 35

VIA G. BATTISTI 7/A

PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO 7
VIALE CAVOUR, 4

VIA MONTE NERO 36

VIA MONTE NERO 36

VIA MAZZINI 33/A

VIA MAZZINI 33/A
CORSO XXV APRILE 31
VIA DANTE N. 66-68
Via Novara / Via S.Rita

PIAZZA CACCIAMI 2
Viale Stazione,4

VIA CARCANDO, 21
VIA ING. VIOTTI 40
VIA MAGISTRINI 14
VIA MAGISTRINI
#HREF!

VIA 23 MARZO 25

PIAZZALE FORTINA 10
CORSO RISORGIMENTO 372
CORSO CAVOUR 7

VIA MICCA 52

LARGO BUSCAGLIA 1/D
LARGO CANTELLI, 8

CORSO RISORGIMENTO 33
C.SO DELLA VITTORIA 109/B
CORSO MAZZINI 16/C
CORSO RISORGIMENTO 76
CORSO TRIESTE 41

VIA SAN GIULION 1

PIAZZA CESARE BATTISTI 5
VIALE ROMA 21A
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28065
28010
28040

28073
28066
28066
28066
28066
28013

28013
28024
28024
28024

28075
28075

28040
28040
28015
28015
28100

28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
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Conad

Federfarma
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CONAD
CONAD
CONAD CITY
ESSELUNGA
ESSELUNGA
IPER
LOCKER

NATURASI
Penny.

PennyMarket
PennyMarket
PennyMarket
Prestofresco

SMK

SMK

A&O Oleggio

Dpiu Supermercato
Oleggio

Famila Oleggio
Penny.
Prestofresco

SMK
CONAD CITY

FOOD MANAGER S.R.L.
LIBERA SRL

MOSCA & ESPOSITO S.R.L.
ESSELUNGA S.P.A.
ESSELUNGA S.P.A.

NOVA COOP SC

NOVA COOP SC

NOVARA - NOVARABIO SRL
PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

PRESTOFRESCO Spa

NOVA COOP SC

NOVA COOP SC

FARMACIA PADUANO D.SSA GIOVANNA
FARMACIA JULITTA SRL

MAXI DI Srl

MAXI DI Srl

MAXI DI Srl

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.
PRESTOFRESCO Spa

NOVA COOP SC

IL KAMPO S.R.L.- Corso Roma

FARMACIA MACERAUDI E CORVINO SNC
FARMACIA DI ROMAGNANO SNC

NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA
NOVARA

NOVARA
NOVARA

NOVARA

NOVARA

NOVARA

NOVARA

NOVARA
NOVARA

NOVARA -FRAZ .PERNATE

OLEGGIO
OLEGGIO

OLEGGIO

OLEGGIO

OLEGGIO

OLEGGIO

OLEGGIO

PETTENASCO
PRATO SESIA

ROMAGNANO SESIA

VIA NOVARA - FRAZ.PERNATE

VIA BIANDRATE
VICOLO PALAZZO CIVICO
CORSO VERCELLI, 102

VIA MARIO PAVESI, 7

VIA UGO PORZIO GIOVANOLA 11

VIA UGO PORZIO GIOVANOLA 11

VIA G. MARCONI 12
C.so Vercelli

Corso Risorgimento 140
Corso 23 Marzo, 369
Corso Trieste, 64

via Beltrami,34/c

VIA FARA 43

C.SO XXIIl MARZO 200
VIA NOVARA, 27

VIA VALLE N.9

Via Picchio,14

Via Momo 120

Via Carmine, 24/1

Via Novara 105/c

Via Vittorio Veneto, 54
VIA NOVARA 99/A
CORSO ROMA

VIA MATTEOTTI 7 BIS
VIA GARIBALDI 38

28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100

28100
28100

28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
28100
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Coop
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BENNET

PennyMarket

CONAD CITY

EUROSPAR

EUROSPAR

IL GIGANTE
PennyMarket
SMK

IL GIGANTE

BENNET S.P.A.

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

FARMACIA VENANZI SNC DI PALTRO DOTT.SSE

NICOLETTA E ELISA
DECA DI FONSO EMANUELE & C. S.A.S.

FARMACIA SGUAZZINI DI ROSSO E SGUAZZZINI SNC

SUPERMERCATI MIO SRLS

SUPERMERCATI MIO SRLS

FARMACIA LUONI SNC

FARMACIA MAIRATE

FARMACIA SAN BERNARDO

RIALTO S.PA.

PENNY MARKET S.R.L.

NOVA COOP SC

FARMACIA ANTONINI DI BALDRIGHI DR PAOLO
RIALTO S.PA.

FARMACI BALDINI

ROMAGNANO SESIA
ROMAGNANO SESIA
ROMENTINO

S. MAURIZIO D'OPAGLIO
SAN PIETRO MOSEZZO

SUNO
SUNO

TORNACO
TRECATE
TRECATE
TRECATE
TRECATE
TRECATE

TRECATE (NO)
VARALLO POMBIA

VESPOLATE

Via Brigata Alpina Taurinense, 1

Via Novara, 315

VIA IV NOVEMBRE, 28

VIA ROMA
VIA ROMA 25

STRADA REGIONALE DEL LAGO

D'ORTA 22

STRADA REGIONALE DEL LAGO

D'ORTA 22

VIA IV NOVEMBRE 30

VIA GARIBALDI 4
VIA CERANO 38

CORSO ITALIA SDA PROVINCIALE

11
Via Novara, 205

VIA G. FERRARIS 38
PIAZZA CAVOUR, 34
SS 32 TICINESE 20

VIA GARIBALDI 9

28078

28078

28068

28017
28060

28019
28019
28070
28069
28069
28069
28069
28069
28069
28040

28079
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